Tianli Electrical Machinery(Ningbo)Co. Ltd
 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS — TB80D-XXP
 (Pic. shown) TB80D-05P-K
Modular terminal Blocks     Rated : 600V,85A 4AWG
Single row ,19.0mm pitch ,  02-12 Pole
Wiring orientation: 180°(wire-to-wire)
Screw clamp unit:  M6.0, 3.0N.m Max
Approval :
Technical Data
  (How to order)
Page 1/1
-- --
 /pollution degree)
--
(Insulation Material)
(Rated voltage)        600V
III / 3
600V -- --
--(Rated current)   --
--
(Material of Clamp spring  )
 G
en
er
al
.
UL standard IEC standard
 UL (UL Application  group) IEC / (IEC overvoltage
category /pollution degree) IEC / (IEC overvoltage  category
UL Application  group
B C D
III / 2 II / 2
--
(1 )(Withstanding Voltage/1Min) 2500V
PC V2
( Material & Plating of Current carrier ) Copper alloy Ni plated
85A 85A --
(Rated connection   capacity) 18-4AWG Sol&Str
(Insulation Resistance) 500M  or more at DC500V
(Mounting Screw) (torque)  --
--(Rated surge voltage)
Web:wwww.china-tianli.com          TEL:+86-574-6347-9600,6389-6436                Mail : sale@china-tianli.cn
: 138
ADD 138 Weisan Rd.,Andong Development Zone,Hangzhou Bay Area,Ningbo,Zhejiang,China
(Wire clamp unit Screw) ( torque Max. )     M6.0,   3.0N.m Max
(Operating temperature)      -40°C up to +125°C
(Soldering recommend)                                       --
(Wire stripping length)  --
TB  K
Series No.
80
Differentiate
Number
No. of Poles
02-12P
Color
Black: K
XXXX
Special code
XXXX=custom-made
blank=standard
XXPD
Rail-Mounted
A L W A Y S
R o H S   c o m p I i a n t